A. Customer Care Executives Contact Details:

	SL. No
	Division Office
	Officer-In-Charge
	Mobile No
	E-mail

	1
	Bhubaneswar City Distribution Division-I(BCDD-I)
	Manaswini Panda
	9124998723

	manaswini.panda@tpcentralodisha.com

	2
	Bhubaneswar City Distribution Division-II (BCDD-II)
	Kajal Panda
	9124998724

	kajal.panda@tpcentralodisha.com

	3
	Bhubaneswar Electrical Division (BED)
	Sanjay Parida
	9124998725

	Sanjay.Parida@tpcentralodisha.com

	4
	Nimapada Electrical Division, Nimapada (NED)
	Pabitra Moharana
	9124998734

	Pabitra.Moharana@tpcentralodisha.com

	5
	Khordha Electrical Division, Khordha (KHD)
	Ashwani Tomar
	9124998732

	ashwani.tomar@tpcentralodisha.com

	6
	Balugaon Electrical Division, Balugaon( BAED )
	Sandeep Sinha
	9124998722

	Sandip.Sinha@tpcentralodisha.com

	7
	Nayagarh Electrical Division, Nayagarh ( NYD )
	Sanjiv Shome
	9124998735

	sanjiv.shome@tpcentralodisha.com

	8
	Puri Electrical Division, Puri ( PED )
	Santa Mishra
	9124998737

	santa.mishra@tpcentralodisha.com

	9
	City Distribution Division, Cuttack (CDD-I)
	Chinmaya Kumar Sahoo
	9124998726

	chinmaya.sahoo@tpcentralodisha.com

	10
	City Distribution Division, Cuttack (CDD-II)
	Priya Mehta
	9124998730

	priya.mehta@tpcentralodisha.com

	11
	Cuttack Electrical Division, Cuttack ( CED )
	Priyadarshan Satpathy
	9124998728

	rupesh.singh@tpcentralodisha.com

	12
	Athagarh Electrical Division, Athagarh ( AED )
	Naresh Nayak
	9124998720

	naresh.nayak@tpcentralodisha.com

	13
	Salepur Electrical Division, Salepur ( SED )
	Subha Chakraborty
	9124998738

	 subha.chakraborty@tpcentralodisha.com

	14
	Dhenkanal Electrical Division, Dhenkanal ( DED )
	Pritun Pradhan
	9124998745

	pritun.pradhan@tpcentralodisha.com

	15
	Talcher Electrical Division, Chainpal (TED)
	Ajay Kumar Sutar
	9124998739

	Ajay.Sutar@tpcentralodisha.com

	16
	Angul Electrical Division, Angul ( ANED )
	Kripa Prasad
	9124998721

	Kripa.Prasad@tpcentralodisha.com

	17
	Kendrapara Electrical Division, Kendrapara (KED-I)
	Sheik Mansooz
	9124998731

	Sheik.Mansooz@tpcentralodisha.com

	18
	Kendrapara Electrical Division, Marshaghai (KED-II)
	Prashant Kumar
	9124998733

	prashant.kumar@tpcentralodisha.com

	19
	Jagatsinghpur Electrical Division, Jagatsinghpur(JED)
	J B Sambit
	9124998727

	jb.sambit@tpcentralodisha.com

	20
	Paradeep Electrical Division, Paradeep ( PDP )
	Sasmita Mohanty
	9124998736

	sasmita.mohanty@tpcentralodisha.com





B. Key Consumer Group Contact Details 
	SL No
	Division Office
	Officer-In-Charge
	Mobile No
	E-mail

	1
	BBSR -1 Circle
	Sonu Singh
	9124998740
	Sonu.Singh@tpcentralodisha.com

	2
	BBSR -2 Circle
	Soumik Dandapat
	9124998741
	Soumik.Dandapat@tpcentralodisha.com

	3
	Cuttack Circle
	Prakash Mani Tripathi
	9124998742
	Prakash.Tripathi@tpcentralodisha.com

	4
	Dhenkanal Circle
	Nalin Mishra
	9124998744
	Nalin.Mishra@tpcentralodisha.com

	5
	Paradeep Circle
	Nilesh Kumhar
	9124998743
	Nilesh.Kumhar@tpcentralodisha.com



